Barron's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors in 2019



Barron's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors 2019

Please join us in congratulating Bryan Pedersen on this noteworthy honor.

It is with great pride and pleasure that we announce to you that for the eleventh consecutive year, Bryan has been recognized by *Barron's* magazine as one of the nation's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors.

We are honored that you have entrusted your financial future to Bryan and RBC Wealth Management, and we look forward to the years to come.



Barron's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors in 2019



Barron's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors 2019

Please join us in congratulating Bryan Pedersen on this noteworthy honor.

It is with great pride and pleasure that we announce to you that for the eleventh consecutive year, Bryan has been recognized by *Barron's* magazine as one of the nation's Top 1,200 Financial Advisors.

We are honored that you have entrusted your financial future to Bryan and RBC Wealth Management, and we look forward to the years to come.



Bryan Pedersen, AWM

Senior Vice President – Financial Advisor Senior Consulting Group, Summit Award

The Pedersen Investment Group

(307) 634-7781 | bryan.pedersen@rbc.com



Bryan Pedersen, AWM

Senior Vice President – Financial Advisor Senior Consulting Group, Summit Award

The Pedersen Investment Group

(307) 634-7781 | bryan.pedersen@rbc.com



Investment and insurance products offered through RBC Wealth Management are not insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency, are not deposits or other obligations of, or guaranteed by, a bank or any bank affiliate, and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested.

The *Barron's* Top 1200 Financial Advisors Award is based on the following criteria: The individual is credentialed as a FINRA registered representative, assets under management, revenue produced for the firm, regulatory and compliance record. The financial advisor does not pay a fee to be considered for or to receive this award. This award does not evaluate the quality of services provided to clients. This is not indicative of this financial advisor's future performance.

RBC Wealth Management, a division of RBC Capital Markets, LLC, Member NYSE/FINRA/SIPC. © 2019 All rights reserved. 19-01-6204 (03/19)

Investment and insurance products offered through RBC Wealth Management are not insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency, are not deposits or other obligations of, or guaranteed by, a bank or any bank affiliate, and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested.

The *Barron's* Top 1200 Financial Advisors Award is based on the following criteria: The individual is credentialed as a FINRA registered representative, assets under management, revenue produced for the firm, regulatory and compliance record. The financial advisor does not pay a fee to be considered for or to receive this award. This award does not evaluate the quality of services provided to clients. This is not indicative of this financial advisor's future performance.

RBC Wealth Management, a division of RBC Capital Markets, LLC, Member NYSE/FINRA/SIPC. © 2019 All rights reserved. 19-01-6204 (03/19)